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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.750 28.850 29.200 28.600 29.100
11 1 1

8098 Genesis Rivera 9.700
8090 Audrey Carris 9.575 9.725 9.6509.550
8100 Gianna Thompson 9.575 9.750
8096 Kaitlyn Fong 9.725
8092 Ally Damelio 9.7759.525
8091 Aditi Chinmay 9.525
8088 McCartney Adams 9.675

2 Gold Star * 110.525 27.225 28.500 27.550 27.250
53 2 3

8040 Mimi Fletcher 9.400 9.675 9.2259.400
8041 Kelly Hui 9.000 9.450 9.025
9026 Emma Tsao 8.825
8044 Anne Mackenzie 9.375 9.050
8048 Ananya Verma 9.100
8043 Jacqueline Leveille 9.000

3 GTC * 110.250 27.625 27.550 27.875 27.200
62 3 2

9018 Sage Johnson 9.450 9.400 9.4009.250
8031 Ellie Black 9.275 9.0009.375
8030 Ashley Black 8.900
8032 Alexis Romero 9.150
8033 Adisyn Walcott 9.000
8035 Cassey Wells 8.8009.250

4 Santa Rosa * 108.450 26.500 27.250 27.050 27.650
24 5 5

8105 Jenny Fetzer 9.450 9.000 9.5759.200
8106 Taylor Gandy 8.625 9.5259.100
8104 Katie Chavez 8.425 9.250
8102 Sophie Bodeen 9.000
8107 Mackenzie Lynn 8.5508.750

5 Galaxy * 107.900 25.600 27.525 27.325 27.450
35 4 4

8036 Mylee Cox 8.850 9.450 9.2509.175
8039 Jos Shults 8.450 8.950 8.8758.800
8037 Zienna Hamilton 8.300 9.125 9.3259.350

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



2019 Delta Classic Invitational
Team Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 3/2/2019 2:53:31 PM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Elite * 99.175 24.775 22.550 25.775 26.075
76 7 6

8027 Alexa Jones 8.425 7.050 8.7008.300
8028 Samantha Villasin 8.300 8.075 8.8259.325
8029 Bella Vultaggio 8.050 7.425 8.5508.150

7 Edge * 81.775 9.250 27.200 17.925 27.400
48 6 7

8023 Sarah Dorn 9.250 8.800 9.0758.850
8026 Madelyn Osborn 9.225 9.1509.075
8025 Sophia Low 9.175 9.175
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